FINANCIAL EXPRESS

NOTICE PTC INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Registered Office NH-25A, Sarai Sahjadi, Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh, India, 227101 Notice is hereby given that the Share Certificate(s) for the undermentioned Equity Shares of the Company have been reported lost/stolen and undersigned have applied to the Company to issue dunlicate share certificate(s) for the said shares

Name of	Company	Folio	No. of	Security	Distinctive Nos.		
Shareholder(s)	Name	No.	securities held	Certificate No.	From	To	
HASRA HAWA	PTC		100	704	3271201	3271300	
j/w TANVEER S HAWA	Industries	000217	100	705	3271301	3271400	

Any person who has a claim in respect of the sald Shares should lodge the same with the Company at its Registered Office NH-25A, Sarai Sahjadi, Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh, India, 227101 within 15 days from this date else the Company will proceed to issue duplicate certificate(s) to the aforesaid applicants without any further intimation.

Date: 01/05/2024

DEMAND NOTICE UNDER SECTION 13(2) OF THE SARFAESI ACT, 2002 REGD. OFFICE: "RADHIKA", 2ND FLOOR, LAW GARDEN ROAD, NAVRANGPURA, AHMEDABD-380009 BRANCH OFFICE: Tajpuriya Palace, Above Kajaria Tiles, Near Kukral Pull, Beside Zarista

Hasra Hawa //w Tanveer S Hawa

You The Below Mentioned Borrower, Co-borrowers And Guarantors Have Availed Loan(s)/ Financi Facility(ies) From Hdb Financial Services Limited By Mortgaging Your Immovable Properties (securities And Defaulted In Repayment Of The Same. Consequent To Your Defaults Your Loan Was Classified As Non-performing Asset. Subsequetly, The Company Has Issued Demand Notice Under Section 13(2) O The Securitization And Reconstruction Of Financial Asset And Enforcement Of Security Interest Act, 200 (the Act). The Contents Of Which Are Being Published Herewith As Per Section 13(2) Of The Act Rear With Rule 3(1) Of The Security Interest (enforcement) Rules, 2002 As And By Way Of Alternate Service Upon You. Details Of The Borrowers, Co-borrowers, Loan Account No., Loan Amount, Demand Notice Under Section 13(2) Date, Amount Claimed in The Notice. Noa Date And Securities Are Given As Under: Name Of The Borrower & Co-Borrowers : Kaushlesh Dhar Dwivedi - 870/101 Rampuram Shvar Nagar Kanpur-208013 Uttar Pradesh - Anita Dwivedi - 870/101 Rampuram Shyam Nagar Kanpu Uttar Pradesh- 208013; Loan Account No.: 1420111/14043954; Loan Amount: Rs. 2240743. (Rupees Twenty Two Lakhs Forty Thousand Seven Hundred Forty Three Only) by loan Account Number 1420111 and to the tune of Rs.367000/- (Rupees Three Lakhs Sixty Seven Thousand Only by loan account number 14043954; Demand Notice Date: 16.04.2024; Amount Claimed Rs. 1685399.34 (Rupees Sixteen Lakh Eighty Five Thousand Three Hundred & Ninety Nine - Paise Thirty Four Only) as of 10.04.2024 and future contractual interest till actual realization together with incidental expenses, cost and charges etc; Npa Date: 09:03.2024; Details Of Security: All the part and parcel of House No. 870/101 constructed over Plot No. 101 carved out of Arazi No. 870 Dahe Sujanpur Kanpur Nagar admeasuring 200 sq. yds. Bounded as: North-Part of Arazi No. 870, South-40 feet road, East-Plot No. 100, West-Plot No. 102

NAME OF THE BORROWER & CO - BORROWERS : Indian Cranes Lifter Badri Nagar Ahir Ga Bhainsa Godown Mathura Mathura-281001 Uttar Pradesh Chandni Qureshi - 400/7 Ahir Gali Badri Nagar Deeg Gate Mathura Mathura-281001 Uttar Pradesh -ass Mohmmad - 400/7 Ahir Gali Badr Nagar Deeg Gate Mathura Mathura-281001 Uttar Pradesh - Jahur Khan - 400/7 Ahir Gali Badri Naga Deeg Gate Mathura Mathura-281001 Uttar Pradesh - Indian Cranes Lifter 400/7 Ahr Gali Badi Nagar Deeg Gate Mathura Mathura-281001 Uttar Pradesh - Jahur Khan - 458 Ajad Market K Pichhe Badri Nagar Deeg Gate Mathura MathurA-281001 UTTAR PRADESH; LOAN ACCOUNT NO. 14608075/7990706; LOAN AMOUNT: Rs.663000/- (Rupees Six Lakhs Sixty Three Thousand Only by Loan Account Number 14608075 and to the tune of Rs.3500000/- (Rupees Thirty Five Lakhs Only) by Loan Account Number 7990706; Demand Notice Date: 05.03.2024; Amount Claimed: Rs. 2817413.7/- (Rupees Twenty Eight Lakhs Seventeen Thousand Four Hundred Thirteen and Paise Seventy Only) as of 05.03.2024 and future contractual interest till actual realization together with incidental expenses, cost and charges etc.; Npa Date: 02.11.2022; Details Of Security: All the piece and parcel of property bearing House on water Tax no 547 & New No 146/195 , Badri nagar , Deep Gate Mathura, measuring 133.77 Sq. mtr., Owned by Jahoor Ahmed As per the document Sr. no. 5083 Bahi No. 1 Jild no 218 page no. 319-328 dated 20-12-1995 Register at Sub Registrar Mathura Property Bounded As :- North-48 Ft , House Gopal Koli , South-48 ft , Gali & House Exit , East- 30 ft House Shareef, West - 30 ft , Rasta.

You The Borrower/ Co-borrowers And Gaurantors Are Therefore Called Upon To Make Payment O The Above Mentioned Demanded Amount With Further Interest As Mentioned Here in Above In Ful Althin 60 Days Of This Notice Falling Which The Undersigned Shall Be Constrained To Take Action Under The Act To Enforce The Above-mentioned Securities, (borrower's Attention is Invited To visions Of Sub-section (8) Of Section 13 Of The Act. In Respect Of Time Available. To Redeem Th Secured Assets.) Please Note That As Per Section 13(13) Of The Said Act, You Are Restrained Fron Fransferring The Above-referred Securities By Way Of Sale, Lease Or Otherwise Without Our Consent And Any Non Compliance Of Section 13(13) Of The Act Is Punishable Under Section 29 Of

For Any Query Please Contact Mr. Kush Kapoor Phone: 9838076150- Vikas Anand - 9711010384 SD/- FOR HDB FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED, Place: Lucknow Date: 01.05.2024 AUTHORISED OFFICER

TATA CAPITAL LIMITED Regd. Office: 11th Floor, Tower A, Peninsula Business Park, Ganpatrao Kadam Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai-400013. DEMAND NOTICE

Under Section 13 (2) of the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 ("Act") read with Rule 3 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 ("Rules").

M/s Ajay Beverages Pvt Ltd

Through Its Directors, Khasra No. 363 Village Ghuru ka Purwa Chinhat, Lucknow 226019 Also at: C-1/188, Vikrant Khand, Gomti Nagar, Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh-226010

2. Abhai Kumar Singh

3. Akshay Singh

 Kanchan Yadav All R/o.: C-1/188 Vikrant Khand, Gomti Nagar, Lucknow Uttar Pradesh 226010 Also at: Khasra No 363 Village Ghuru Ka Purwa, Chinhat, Lucknow 226019. Also At: 18/628/F, Sector - 18, Indira Nagar, Lucknow Uttar Pradesh 226016

Dear Sir/Madam

A sum of Rs. 2,89,88,671.05p (Rupees Two Crore Eighty Nine Lacs Eighty Eight Thousand Six Hundred Seventy One and Five Paisa Only) as on 27.04.2024 is due to the Tata Capital Ltd. (hereinafter referred as "TCL") vide Loan Account Nos. 21765193 & 21765863 dated 27.04.2024 alongwith interest under the Home Equity (LAP) loan granted to you by TCL. Despite of our repeated requests, you have not paid any amount towards the amount outstanding in your account which has been classified as N P A Account on 03.10.2021 As per RBI guidelines pursuant to your default in repaying TCL's dues. Myself, exercising the powers of the Authorized Officer of the Tata Capital Ltd, in pursuance to the provisions of the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 had issued a Demand Notice dated 27.04.2024 under Section 13 (2) of the aforementioned Act calling upon you to discharge the said debt amounting 2,89,88,671.05p with future interests and costs within 60 days of the notice, failing which the TCL shall exercise all or any of the rights detailed under Section 13(4) of the Act including enforcement of the security interest created by you in favour of the TCL over the property described below.

SCHEDULE - A

PROPERTY NO. 1: All that part and parcel of the property situated at property No. C-1/188 Vikrant Khand, Gomti Nagar, Lucknow Uttar Pradesh 226010 Area Admeasuring 183.47 Square Meter situated at Vikrant Khand, Gomti Nagar, District Lucknow Uttar Pradesh, more particularly described in Sale Deed registered on 05/04/2014 executed in favour of Abhai Kumar Singh, Kanchan Yadav & Akshay Singh in the office of Sub-Registrar (II) Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh. Bounded As: East : Plot No-1/211 and 1/210, West: 9 Mtr. Wide Road, North: Plot No. - 1/187, South: Plot No. -1/189 & 1/210

PROPERTY NO. 2:

All that part and parcel of the property situated at Plot Khasra No. 511 KA Minjumla, situated - Juggaur, Pargana & Tehsil & District Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh total Area Admeasuring 371.746 Square Meter more particularly described in Two Sale Deeds registered on 12/10/2018 executed in favour of Abhai Kumar Singh, in the office of Sub-Registrar (II) Sadar Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh.

FIRST PLOT AREA ADMEASURING 185.873 SQUARE METER BOUNDED AS: East: Road 27 feet wide & part of Khasra No. 490, West: Other's Property, North Other's Property, South: Plot of Ramesh Chaube

SECOND PLOT AREA ADMEASURING 185.873 SQUARE METER BOUNDED AS: East : Road 27 feet wide & part of Khasra No. 490, West : Other's property, North Khasra No-490, South: Plot of Abhay Kumar Singh

With a view to ensure efficacious service of the Demand Notice dated 27.04.2024, we are hereby effecting service of the said Notice vide the present publication. You are hereby called upon under Section 13(2) of the above Act to discharge the abovementioned liability within 60 days of this notice failing which the TCL will be exercising all or any of the rights under Section 13(4) of the above Act. You are also put to notice that as per terms of Section 13(13) of the above Act, you shall not transfer by sale, lease or otherwise the aforesaid secured assets.

Place: LUCKNOW Date: 01.05.2024

Sd/- Authorised Officer, Tata Capital Ltd.

(FORMERLY KNOWN AS POONAWALLA HOUSING FINANCE LTD) E-auction Sale Notice for Sale of Immovable Assets under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 (the "Act") read with Rule 8 and 9 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002.

Notice is hereby given to the public in general and in particular to the Borrower/ Co-Borrower/ Mortgagor (s)/Guarantor(s) that the below described immovable properties mortgaged to Grihum Housing Finance Limited (formerly known as Poonawalla Housing Finance Limited as the name Poonawalla Housing Finance Limited changed to Grihum Housing Finance Limited with effect from 17 Nov 2023 (Previously known as Magma Housing Finance Limited and originally incorporated with name of GE Money Housing Finance Public Unlimited Company) (hereinafter referred to as the "Secured Creditor" as per the Act), the possession of which has been taken by the Authorised Officer of Secured Creditor in exercise of powers conferred under section 13(12) of the Act read with Rules 8 and 9 of the security interest (Enforcement) Rule pursuant to notice under section 13(2) of the Act.

The Secured Assets will be sold on "As is where is", "As is where is", and "Whatever there is" basis on 04/06/2024 through E-Auction. It is hereby informed to General public that we are going to conduct public through E-Auction platform provided at the public to the public through E-Auction platform provided at the public to the public through E-Auction platform provided at the public to the public through E-Auction platform provided at the public to the public through E-Auction platform provided at the public to the public through E-Auction platform provided at the public to the public through E-Auction platform provided in CNEU's Secured Creditor in exercise of provided in CNEU's Secured Creditor in exercise and Enforcement of the Housing Finance Limited with Hou

website: https://www.bankeauctions.com. For detailed T&Cs of sale, please refer to link provided in GHFL's/Secured Creditor's website i.e. www.grihumhousing.com

SI. No.	Customer Name {A}	Demand Notice Date and Outstanding Amount {B}	Nature of Possession {C}	Description of Property {D}	Reserve Price {E}	EMD (10% of RP) {F}	EMD Submission date {G}	RIMIN	Property Inspection Date & Time {I}	Date and time of Auction {J}	Known encumbrances/ Court cases if any {K}
1	Anil Kumar Pandey (Borrower) Sudkshaina	Notice date: 07/10/2023 Total Dues: Rs. 1953687.56 (Rupees Nineteen Lakh FiftyThree Thousand Six Hundred EightySeven Paise FiftySix Only) payable as on 07/10/2023 along with interest @16.50% p.a. till the realization	Physical	All That Piece And Parcel Of House No. 33/B Kanchana Bihari Marg Khasra No - 59 Sa, Mohammadpur Khatri, Shankerpurwa, Kalyanpur Lucknow. Adm. 1000. Sq. Ft. City Of-Lucknow, Macauly Temo Stand, Uttar Pradesh-226022 East By:- House Of Narayan Kuswaha, West By:- Vacant Plot, North By:- House Of Srivastava Ji, South By:-Road 20 Ft Wide.	(Rupees Forty- One Lakh Sixty- One Thousand	(Rupees Four Lakh Sixteen	03/06/2024 Before 5 PM	10,000/-	28/05/2024 (11AM – 4PM)	04/06/2024 (11 AM- 2PM)	NIL
Th	The intending hidders/nurchasers are advised to visit Secured Creditor Branch and the auction properties, and make his own enquiry and ascertain additional charges, encumbrances and any third-party interests and satisfy										

himself/herself/itself in all aspects thereto before submitting the bids. All statutory dues like property taxes, electricity/water dues and any other dues, if any, attached to the property to be ascertained and paid by the successful bidder The interested bidders are required to register themselves with the portal and obtain login ID and Password well in advance, which is mandatory for e-bidding, from auction service provider) C1 India PVT LTD. Address- Plot No-68 3rd floor Gurgaon Haryana-122003. Helpline Number- 7291981124,25,26 Support Email id – Support@bankeauctions.com. Contact Person – Dharni P, Email id- dharani.p@c1india.com Contact No- 9948182222. Please note that Prospective bidders may avail online training on e-auction from them only. The intending purchaser/bidder is required to submit amount of the Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) by way of NEFT/RTGS /DD in the account of "Grihum Housing Finance Ltd", Bank-ICICI BANK LTD. Account No-000651000460 and IFSC Code- ICIC0000006, 20, R. N. Mukherjee Road- Kolkata-700001 drawn on any nationalized or scheduled Bank on or before 03/06/2024 and register their name at https://www.bankeauctions.com and get user ID and password free of cost and get training on e-Auction from the service provider. After their Registration on the website, the intending purchaser/bidder is required to get the copies of the following documents uploaded, e-mail and sent self-attested hard copy at Address1st Floor, Sai Square, 16/116-A3, (45), Bhargava Estate, Civil Lines, Kanpur, Uttar Pradesh- 208 001 Mobile no. +91 9567626050 e-mail ID rahul.r1 @grihumhousing.com. For further details on terms and conditions please visit https://www.bankeauctions.com & www.grihumhousing.com to take part in e-auction.

This notice should also be considered as 30 days' notice to Borrower / Co-Borrower / Mortgagor (s)/Guarantor(s) under Rule 8(6) of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rule-2002 Sd/- Authorised Officer, Grihum Housing Finance Limited (Formerly Known as Poonawalla Housing finance Ltd) Date: 01.05.2024. Place: Lucknow

Name & Address

Zonal Office: "Star House", Vibhuti Khand, Gomti Nagar, Lucknow-226010, Ph.:0522-2721512

DEMAND NOTICE

Amount o/s (as mentioned

NOTICE U/S 13 (2) OF THE SECURITISATION AND RECONSTRUCTION OF FINANCIAL ASSETS AND ENFORCEMENT OF SECURITY INTEREST ACT, 2002

In exercise of the power conferred upon under section 13(2) for SARFAESI ACT, 2002 being the authorised officer of Bank of India issued Demand Notice to the following borrowers/guarantors and the demand notice were sent through regd. Post in the respective residential address. Again by virtue of this publication following borrowers/guarantors of are inform to pay all their debts mention below within 60 days of this notice. Further the borrowers/guarantors in particulars and public in general are cautioned not to deal with Sale-purchase of the following properties which are kept us as security.

Description of Immovable

in the Notice u/s 13(2) of the Borrowers property mortgaged / Owner of the property **Date of Demand Notice** & Guarantors **BRANCH: Nirala Nagar** Borrower: Mr. Rizwan EQM of Residential property situated at House No.

₹ 16,03,139.51 Zaheer Khan, Add. 4/1003, Sector-4, Vikas Nagar, Lucknow., Area: with further interest w.e.f. 4/1003, Sector-4, Vikas 221.94 Sq.Mtr., Owner: Mr. Rizwan Zaheer Khan, 22.02.2024 thereon Nagar, Lucknow-226022 Boundaries: East: 09 Mtr. wide Road, West: H. No. @11.50% p.a. compounded (UP). 4/1002, North: 12 Mtr. wide Road, South: H. No. with monthly rests

Further with reasons, we believe that you are avoiding the service of said Demand Notice issued under the Act, as stated above hence, we are now constrained to make this publication of Demand Notice, as required U/S 13(2) of said Act and Rule 3 of the Security interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002. You are hereby called upon to pay us, Bank of India, within a period of 60 days from the date of publication of this Demand Notice with the aforesaid amount along with the further interest, cost, incidental expenses, charges etc. failing which, we Bank of India will take necessary action under the provisions of Sec. 13(4) of the said Act against all or any one or more of the secured Assets including taking possession of this secured assets of the borrowers and sale thereof. Further you are prohibited U/s 13(13) of the said Act from transferring either by way of sale/lease etc., and encumber in any other way, the aforesaid secured assets, Please note than no further Demand Notice will be issued.

Date: 01.05.2024, Place: Lucknow

Date- 01.05.2024

Authorised Officer, Bank of India

POSSESSION NOTICE AXIS BANK LTD.

Retaill Asset Centre: 1st Floor, G-4/5, B, Sector-4, Gomti Nagar Extension Lucknow, UP 226010. Registered Office: "Trishul"- 3rd Floor, Opp. Samartheshwar Temple, Near Law Garden, Ellisbridge, Ahmedabad-380006.

Whereas the undersigned being the Authorized Officer of AXIS BANK LTD. under the Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial Assets & Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 and in exercise or power conferred under Section 13 (12) read with Rule-9 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 issued Demand notice under section 13(2) of the said Act. The borrower/s mentioned herein below having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the borrower's mentioned here in above in particular and to the public in general that the undersigned has taken Possession of the property described herein below in exercise of powers confer on him under section 13(4) of the said Act read with the rule8 of the Said Rules. The borrower's mentioned here in above in particular and the public in general are hereby cautioned not to be deal with the said property and any dealings with the said property will be subject to the mortgage of AXIS BANK LTD. for an amount together with further interest incidental expenses, costs, charges, etc. on the amount mentioned against each amount herein below. The Borrower(s)/Co-

Borrower (s)/Mortgagor(s)/Guarantor(s) attention is invited to provisions of sub-section(8) of section 13 of the Act, in respect of time available to redeem the secured assets.					
Name of the Borrowers/ Guarantors/Address	Description of the charged/ Mortgaged Properties	Amt. Due as per Demand notice Date Demand notice Possession Date			
Mr. Prem Singh (Borrower) S/o Sh. Sadhan Singh R/o-1. House No. 25 A, Gulab Bari Anshik Chimara, Jaswant Nagar, Etawah, Uttar Pradesh-206245, Mrs. Usha Devi (Co-Borrower) W/o Sh. Prem Singh R/o-1. House No. 25 A, Gulab Bari Anshik Chimara, Jaswant Nagar, Etawah, Uttar Pradesh- 206245, R/o-2. Mohalla Gulab Badi, Ward No. 1, Just Near Nh-2, Jaswant Nagar, Etawah, Uttar Pradesh, 206245	Sq. Mtr. (29 Sq. Mtr. & 149 Sq. Mtr.), Situated At Mohalla Gulab Badi, Ward No. 1, Just Near Nh-2, Jaswant Nagar, Etawah, Uttar Pradesh, 206245, In The Name Of Mrs. Usha Devi Mortgage Property Registered In Two Sale Deeds. East - P/o Brajesh Etc., West - P/o Vishesh Etc., North - 5' Wide Gali & P/o Munshi Lal, South - 5' Wide Gali & P/o Shishu Pal Singh.	Rs. 1,16,61,240.00 Rs. 26,292.99 as on 23.01.2024 + interest & other expenses 23.01.2024 26.04.2024			
Mrs. Raj Kumari (Borrower) W/o Narendra Singh R/o House Numer 159/1 Brajraj Nagar Bharathana Etawah Near Jain Mandir Etawah U.P. 206242, Raj Kumar (Co-Borrower) S/o Tulsi Ram R/o Nagla Neel Devta Nandgawan Chakar Nagar Infront Of Supply Water Tank District Etawah U.P 206127, Sunil Kumar (Co-Borrower) S/o Narendra Singh R/o House Numer 159/1 Brajraj Nagar Bharathana Etawah Near Jain Mandir Etawah U.P 206242.	Land/property admeasuring area 102.24 sq.mt, situated at House Numer 159/1 Brajraj Nagar Bharathana Etawah Near Jain Mandir Etawah U.P 206242. In The Name Of Raj Kumari. Bounded as: East - House Of Munni Devi, West -Gali Nagar Palika, North - House Of Surendra Kumar, South - House Of Mahesh.	18.11.2023			
Mrs. Sudhir Yadav (Borrower) S/o Sh. Shishupal Singh Yadav R/o New Mandi, Shyam Nagar, Etawah, Etawah, Uttar Pradesh, 206001, Mr. Shishupal Singh (Co-Borrower) S/o Sh. Gajadhar Singh R/o-1. New Mandi, Shyam Nagar, Etawah, Etawah, Uttar Pradesh, 206001, R/o-2. House Nagar Palika 265, Shyam Nagar, Mauza- Sirajmau, Near Bharthan Road, Etawah, Uttar Pradesh, 206001, Mrs. Veerwati Yadav (Co-Borrower) W/o Sh. Shishupal R/o Behind Central Warehouse, Shyam Nagar, Etawah, Etawah, Uttar Pradesh, 206001	Covered Area 83.61 sq. mt (900.00 sq. ft.), House Nagar Palika 265, Shyam Nagar, Mauza- Sirajmau, Near Bharthan Road, Etawah, Uttar Pradesh, 206001, In The Name Of Mr. Shishupal Singh. Boundaries As Per Valuation Report: -East - Plot Smt. Ramveti Devi, West - House Of Shri Nem Singh, North - Janta Colony, South - Road.	Rs. 1399915.87 Rs. 35651.02 as on 30.11.2023 + interest & other expenses 12.12.2023 26.04.2024			
Mr. Sanjeev Dubey (Borrower) S/o Sh. Raghvendra Narayan Dubey R/o-1. Baba Ji Wali Gali, Waish Khwaja Road, Om Shanti Colony, Etawah, Etawah, Uttar Pradesh, 206001, Mrs. Ruchi Dubey (Co-Borrower) W/o Sh. Sanjeev Dubey R/o-1. Baba Ji Wali Gali, 22 Khwaja Road, Om Shanti Colony, Etawah, Etawah, Etawah, Uttar Pradesh, 206001, R/o-2. House No. 8, Om Shanti Colony, 22 Khwaja Road, Etawah, Uttar Pradesh, 206001	Residential/commercial property and measuring 64.12 Sq. Mtr. situated at House No. 8, Om Shanti Colony, 22 Khwaja Road, Etawah, Uttar Pradesh, 206001, In The Name Of Mrs. Ruchi Dubey. Boundaries As Per Sale Deed: -East - House Of Kaptan Singh, West - House Of Hakim Singh, North - Property Of Praveen Sharma, South - Gali 10 Feet Wide.	Rs. 4063096.43 Rs. 26311.03 as on 09.11.2023 + interest & other expenses 18.11.2023 26.04.2024			



financialexpress.com

financialexp.epapr.in

Lucknow

Authorized Officer, Axis Bank Ltd.